
08 02 01  Lake Havasu Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

347,259.36$

323,701.73$
0.00$

323,701.73$
670,961.09$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

347,259.36$

323,701.73$
0.00

323,701.73
670,961.09$

1,319,739.72$

2,914,481.38$
0.00$

2,914,481.38$
4,234,221.10$

$
$

08 02 08  Peach Springs Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

68,840.43$

1,191.35$
0.00$

1,191.35$
70,031.78$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

68,840.43$

1,191.35$
0.00

1,191.35
70,031.78$

679,840.26$

10,726.44$
0.00$

10,726.44$
690,566.70$

$
$

08 02 09  Littlefield Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

121,197.41$

10,448.16$
0.00$

10,448.16$
131,645.57$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

121,197.41$

10,448.16$
0.00

10,448.16
131,645.57$

1,022,009.91$

94,071.06$
0.00$

94,071.06$
1,116,080.97$

$
$
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08 02 14  Colorado City Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

307,379.72$

7,736.04$
0.00$

7,736.04$
315,115.76$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

307,379.72$

7,736.04$
0.00

7,736.04
315,115.76$

2,674,238.63$

69,652.23$
0.00$

69,652.23$
2,743,890.86$

$
$

08 02 20  Kingman Unified School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

1,174,506.97$

188,221.55$
0.00$

188,221.55$
1,362,728.52$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

1,174,506.97$

188,221.55$
0.00

188,221.55
1,362,728.52$

11,330,442.75$

1,694,671.82$
0.00$

1,694,671.82$
13,025,114.57$

$
$

08 03 03  Hackberry School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

7,002.78$
0.00$

7,002.78$
7,002.78$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

7,002.78$
0.00

7,002.78
7,002.78$

18,500.00$

63,050.32$
0.00$

63,050.32$
81,550.32$

$
$
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08 03 06  Owens School District No.6
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

1,171.41$
0.00$

1,171.41$
1,171.41$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

1,171.41$
0.00

1,171.41
1,171.41$

0.00$

10,546.95$
0.00$

10,546.95$
10,546.95$

$
$

08 03 13  Yucca Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

2,159.46$
0.00$

2,159.46$
2,159.46$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

2,159.46$
0.00

2,159.46
2,159.46$

0.00$

19,442.90$
0.00$

19,442.90$
19,442.90$

$
$

08 03 22  Valentine Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

43,214.09$

543.20$
0.00$

543.20$
43,757.29$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

43,214.09$

543.20$
0.00

543.20
43,757.29$

359,098.34$

4,890.78$
0.00$

4,890.78$
363,989.12$

$
$
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08 04 12  Topock Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

94,891.38$

5,296.68$
0.00$

5,296.68$
100,188.06$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

94,891.38$

5,296.68$
0.00

5,296.68
100,188.06$

284,217.99$

47,689.19$
0.00$

47,689.19$
331,907.18$

$
$

08 04 15  Bullhead City School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

326,885.17$

57,468.13$
0.00$

57,468.13$
384,353.30$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

326,885.17$

57,468.13$
0.00

57,468.13
384,353.30$

3,576,347.00$

517,420.13$
0.00$

517,420.13$
4,093,767.13$

$
$

08 04 16  Mohave Valley Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

142,174.93$

39,857.19$
0.00$

39,857.19$
182,032.12$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

142,174.93$

39,857.19$
0.00

39,857.19
182,032.12$

1,432,875.46$

358,858.27$
0.00$

358,858.27$
1,791,733.73$

$
$
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08 05 02  Colorado River Union High School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

85,282.80$

101,268.00$
0.00$

101,268.00$
186,550.80$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

85,282.80$

101,268.00$
0.00

101,268.00
186,550.80$

503,451.76$

911,776.69$
0.00$

911,776.69$
1,415,228.45$

$
$

08 08 50  Western Arizona Vocational District #50
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

169,782.23$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

169,782.23$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

169,782.23$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

169,782.23$

1,367,906.58$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

1,367,906.58$
$
$

Mohave County Totals
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

2,881,414.49$

746,065.68$
0.00$

746,065.68$
3,627,480.17$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

2,881,414.49$

746,065.68$
0.00

746,065.68
3,627,480.17$

24,568,668.40$

6,717,278.16$
0.00$

6,717,278.16$
31,285,946.56$

$
$
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